



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 714/2016

M/S. JHARKHAND ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Appellant

Through:

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent

Through: Mr. R.S. Cheema, Senior Advocate
with Ms. Tarannum Cheema and Mr.
Akash Singh, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

06.03.2023

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 14th August 2023.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MARCH 6, 2023/uj